
Please send a cross cheque payable to 'Hong Kong Association of Family

Medicine and Primary Health Care Nurses Limited' to HKAFMPHCN,

Unit B, 13/F., V Heun Building, No. 138 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong

SPONSORS:

11th Annual General Meeting
cum Professional Seminar 2024
Date: 10th August 2024 (Saturday)

17:00 – 21:30

Regal Kowloon Hotel
71 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

Time:

Venue:

Program Rundown:

17:00-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:45

19:00-19:10

19:10-19:30

19:30–21:30

Awards: 

Fee: 

Organizer:

Enquiry :

Registration

AGM

Professional Seminar: 
Topic: Women Health in Primary health care 
Speaker: Dr. Leung Tung Yeung

Welcome speech by President

Guest Speech by Dr. Esther YU

Annual Dinner

Attendance Certificate (One CNE point pending)

HKD 200/each member

The Hong Kong Association of Family Medicine and 
Primary Health Care Nurse

Ms Chong LU at 97092418

Deadline for Registration: 15 July 2024

For Enrollment,
Scan for
registration


